
 

 

                                                
 

 
SUBORDINATE ASSOCIATION PROPERTY MANAGERS 
 
Brighton – Chris Millar     cmillar@litustolet.com 
Canterbury Court – John Mark Dennis   jmdennis@allymgt.com 
Canterbury Court III – Chris Millar    cmillar@litustolet.com 
Cumberland Terrace – Eric Ault    eric.ault@fsresidential.com 
Gloucester Terrace – Ethan Carney   ethanc@waccamawmanagement.com 
Margate Tower – Eric Ault     eric.ault@fsresidential.com   
Market Place – Mike LaVigna    mjlavigna@aol.com 
North Hampton – Melanie Elsea    melaniee@waccamawmanagement.com 
Richmond Park – Ethan Carney    ethanc@waccamawmanagement.com 
South Hampton – Lynn Edmonds    ledmonds@litustolet.com 
St. James Park – Lynn Edmonds    ledmonds@litustolet.com 
West Hyde Park – Ethan Carney    ethanc@waccamawmanagement.com 
Windermere by the Sea – Lynn Edmonds  ledmonds@litustolet.com 
 
 
 
KPMA – ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT STAFF 
 
Doug Millar    (843) 448-9000 x111  dmillar@litustolet.com 
Pauline Carrig  (843) 448-9000 x140  pcarrig@litustolet.com 
Leslie Styles   (843) 448-9000 x142  lstyles@litustolet.com 
 
 
KPMA SECURITY 
A-Services Group 
(843) 497-3200 - Guardhouse 
kingstonsecurity@aservicesgroup.com 
Steve Hartley – Site Supervisor 
 
 
EMBASSY SUITES AND KINGSTON CONDO RENTALS 
 
Rachelle Rhodes     rachelle.rhodes@hilton.com 
Randy DeVaux     randy.devaux@hilton.com 
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